LOW PROFILE SHEARBEAM 50kg~10t
Pallet & overhead scales
Process weighing
Inground weighing
Tank & hopper weighing
Light platforms
APPLICATIONS
Electroless nickel plated

1000kg 10 35 72 Ø12 Ø11 55 24 127 24 2 Ø10.3 M12 x 1.75 20 45
2500kg 15 64 88 Ø20 Ø13 94 38 182 43 5 Ø13 None 25 75
5000kg 20 76 109 Ø30 Ø17 115 47.5 225 63 7.5 Ø17 None 35 210
10000kg 25 90 112 Ø40 Ø26 115 65 252 78 10 Ø26 None 48 710
Accessories
Part 50-1000kg 2.5t 5t 10t
Load Button A-LBM12 A-LB20 A-LB30 A-LB40
Load Socket A-LS20 A-LS20 A-LS30 A-LS40
Swivel Foot A-SF N/A N/A N/A
Ball and Cup A-BC20 A-BC20 A-BC40 A-BC40
Complete Mount MLS-1 MLS-2.5 MLS-5 MLS-10
Spherical Washers A-SW8/20 A-SW12/20 A-SW16/30 A-SW20/40
Ordering Information
Capacity Model
50kg LS-50
100kg LS-100
250kg LS-250
500kg LS-500
1000kg LS-1000
2500kg LS-2500
5000kg LS-5000
10000kg LS-10000
Detailed dimension drawings for the above
accessories are available at our web site
SWIVEL
FOOT